
QX505 QX505

0

0

SLX® Puller Pack
False

C M Y KPantoneColour

Black BlackC 0 0 0 100

Grey Cool grey 8c 0 0 0 40

Lime Green 375 42 0 76 0

Orange 165C 0 70 89 0

Red 187 0 100 65 18

Royal 2748 100 94 0 22

SKU Count 6

ONE

100

 Pricelist Pack Qty1

 kg1.5

 cm30x21x15

 g10

cm1x7

Black, Grey, Lime Green, Orange, Red, Royal

Tough durable design

Easy to attach

Non-slip texture

10 zip pullers per set

3926909790
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